Wilkinsburg Land Bank Board Meeting Notice Notice is given that the Wilkinsburg Land Bank will hold its first Board Meeting on June 10, 2024 at 6:30 pm **in** person at Community Forge 1256 Franklin Ave Wilkinsburg PA 15221 and remotely through Zoom. Subsequently, the Wilkinsburg Land Bank will meet monthly on the 2nd Monday of the month at 6:30PM. Those meetings are scheduled to be July 8 at 6:30, August 12 at 6:30. September 9 at 6:30. October 14 at 6:30, November 11 at 6:30, and December 16 at 6:30. **Instructions** regarding remote participation by the public will be posted on the website of the Wilkinsburg Land Bank prior to the meetings. Please send any questions or comments to inquiries@wilkinsburglandb ank.org